Phone: (051) 9047421, Fax: (051)9047420

University of Engineering and Technology Taxila

www.uettaxila.edu.pk

(Dues & Financial Aid Services Office)

NO.UETT/D&FASO/26/
NOTICE Dated: 27-02-2026

Interview of Applicants for PEF Scholarship 2025

It is hereby informed that students enrolled in the Undergraduate Programme,
Session 2025, at the University of Engineering and Technology, Taxila who
have submitted applications for the PEF Scholarship are required to appear
for an interview.

The interviews will be held at the Dues & Financial Aid Services Office
in accordance with the schedule provided in the applicant interview list. All
concerned students must ensure their presence on the specified date and
time.

Please bring the following documents:

1. Copy of University ID Card.

2. Attested copy of Matric Marks Sheet.

3. Attested copy of Matric Certificate.

4. Attested copy of Intermediate Marks Sheet.

5. Attested copy of Intermediate Certificate.

6. Attested copy of Domicile.

7. Attested copy of CNIC / Form-‘B’.

8. Two recent passport size photographs.

9. Copy of last 03 Months Utility Bills (Sui Gas & Electricity).

10. Family Income Certificate (On Stamp paper duly verified by Nazim / councilor / Oth Commissioner).
11. Copy of Death Certificate (If Applicable).

12. Copy of Disability Certificate (If Applicable).

13. Donation or Zakat Affidavit (On Stamp paper duly verified by Nazim / councilor / Oth Commissioner).

(Naeem Yousaf Cheema)
Assistant Registrar/
Focal Person of Scholarships

Schedule for verification

Time: 11:00 AM to 2:00 PM

Place: Dues & Financial Financial Aid Services Office

2/3/2026 Monday Srno:1-70
3/3/12026 Tuesday Srno: 71 - 140
4/3/2026 Wednesday Srno: 141 - 210
5/3/12026 Thursday Sr no: 211 - 280
Sr No Name Father Name Reg No
Monday | | | |
Abdul Wasay Khalid Mahmood Awan 25-ENV-62
MUHAMMAD NAEEM GUL MUHAMMAD 25F-CBT-100

Muhammad Talha Muhammad Naveed Alam Khan 25-ENC-88




Muhammad |kram
Muhammad Saglain

Mohib Ullah

Muhammad Irfan ul haq
Mahnoor Riaz

Muhammad Kamran

Badar Ali

Muhammad kamran

Zoya Rafagat

Muhammad Usman Bin Zahid
Muhammad Fahad

Niha Zahra

Zulfigar Al

Ihsan Ullah

QURA TUL ANN

Muhammad Hamza

hamna abid

QURATULANN

Amna khan

Muhammad Tanzeel Abdullah
Zara Rehman

Muhammad Nauman Farooq
Muhammad Noman
Muhammad Tayyab
Muhammad Rahid Afridi
Muhammad Ammar
Muhammad Roman
Mubarak Al

Muhammad Umer Farooq

Muhammad Haseeb Ur Rehman

Magsood Ahmad
Aimen jamil

Hamza Aamir

Fazal Elahi

Rao Muhammad Hashim
Uzma bibi

Basit Umair

Mian Muhammad anas
Dawood Nasir Butt
Mian Muhammad Anas
Abida Kanwal

Ghulam Abbas
Muhammad Ali
Kashmir Gul

Muzffar khan

Riaz Saleem

Faiz Muhammad
Muhammad Waseem Akhtar
Faiz Muhammad
Rafagat Al

Zahid Igbal
Muhammad Rafique
Ahmed Qadeer

Abdul Rehman

Sultan

Irshad Hussain Attiqui
Sarfraz

abid hussain khan
Irshad Hussain Attiqui
Fareed khan

Bilal Ahmed

Nasir Ali

Muhammad Farooq
Muhammad Bilal Hussain
Nazar Ellahi Sheikh
Muhammada Jan
Ghulam Mustafa
Mujeeb ur rehman
Muhammad Shafi
Muhammad Shaban
Zafar Igbal

Taj Muhammad

Raja Muhammad jamil
Aamir Naeem
Sanaullah

Khobaib Ismail
Muhamad Igbal
Naeem Ahmad

Qari Mian Muhammad Igbal
Nasir Mahmmod

Qari Mian Muhammad Igbal
Muhammad Murtaza

MUHAMMAD MUZAMMIL SHEHZAI NEMAT ULLAH KHAN

Muhammad Abdulrafay
Ayesha Nisar

Shahid Khan
Musaddiq Ali

Shoaib majeed
Muhammad Asif Shah
Hamza Aamir

Inam Hussain

Wilayat Ali

Ali Shan

Nasir Hussain
Tanawish Bibi

Ali Raza

Ghayur Abbas
MUHAMMAD MUDASIR

Muhammad Ameer Ehtasham
Nisar Ahmad

Habibullah khan

Aziz Ullah

Abdul majeed

Laal zada

Aamir Naeem

Khan tahar khan

Yaqoob Ali

Abdul Latif

Akhond Muhammad Ali
Nazakat

Muhammad Nawaz

Malik Muhammad Ibraheem
GHULAM SARWAR

25-ME-189
24-SE-102
25-SE-106
25f-cbt-307
25-1E-68
25-CE-206
25-ME-182
25-CE-206
25- TE-129
25-SE-091
25-TE-142
25 TE_145
25-EE-254
25 ME_218
25F-cbt-195
25F-CBT-224
25F- CBT -335
25f-cbt-195
25-cp-76
25-1E-93
25-CS-124
23-EE-001
23-CS-068
25-ENC-85
25-EE-208
25-ME-138
25-CE-211
25f-cbt-18
25-MCT-69
25-EE-256
25-ME-142
25-CS-144
25-TE-83
25F-CBT-125
25-TE-98

25f CBT_157
25-ENV-58
25-TE-45
25-TE-145
25-TE-45
25-1E-89
25-ME-100
25-ME-127
25-EE-134
25-CE -222
25-EE-284
25-CE-227
26S- CBT- 38
25-TE-83
25-CE-141
25-ME-209
25F-CBT-162
25F-CBT-334
25-ENV-34
25F-CBT-32
25-CE-149
25-ME-153




61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

7
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

Iram shahzadi

Muhammad Umar Sajjad
Danyal khan

Qais Ali Mehdi

Ali Raza

Mehtab Ahmad Baloch
Fahad Farooq

Ali Raza

Muhammad Abdullah Yousaf
Moneeb Magbool

Muhammad Ali Jinnah
Asadnawaz

Mohammad inam

Muhammad Kaashan Khalid
Muhammad Aqib

Muhammad Abdullah Arif
Muhammad Saif Amir

Sundas Fatima

Ali Ahmad

Muhammad shahzeb Tahir
Umaima Igbal

Muhammad Nabeel
Muhammad kazim khan
Abdullah Zubair

MUHAMMAD DAWOOD QASIM
Isha khadim

Sara kiran

Agsa Afzal

Ayesha

Muhammad Kazim khan

Syed Muhammad Talha Gillani
Hina Faisal

Ameer-ud-din

Muhammad Abuhuraira Khalid
Munir Ahmad

Muhammad Sibtain
Muhammad Talha Saifullah khan
Asma Bibi

Syed Muhammad Talha Gillani
Huzaifa Amin

Kiran Fatima

Saif Ullah

Alishba Khanwaiz

Ushna Raja

Komal shehzadi

Ushna Raja

Muhammad Awais

Khawar Abbas

Yaseen Raza

Hafsa Shahid

NAEEM ABBAS

Muhammad Bilal Sabir

Fiza Rehmat

Muhammad Aoun Ali
Muhammad Hammad Fida

Sarfraz Ahmed
Sajjad Igbal

Ghani ur rehman
Mehr Muhammad
Muhammad Nawaz
Sohrab
Muhammad Farooq
Muhammad Nawaz
Muhammad Yousaf
Magbool Hussain

Tuesday | | | |

Saad Muhammad

Haq nawaz

Muhammad inam ul haq
Khalid mehmood

Asad Ali

Muhammad Arif
Muhammad Amir Sohail
Rafiullah

Muhammad Ramzan
Tahir Mehmood

Fakhar Igbal

Dost Muhammad
Muhammad Asghar Khan
Muhammad Zubair
MUHAMMAD QASIM
Khadim Hussain
Muhammad Naeem
Muhammad Afzal
Muhammad Afzal Khan
Muhammad Asghar Khan

Syed Rabnawaz Ahmed Gillani

Faisal khan
Qamar ud din
Khalid Mehmood
Sabir Hussain

Syed Muhammad Saglain Hussaini

Asad Hayat khan
Muhammad shoaib

Syed Rabnawaz Ahmed Gillani

Muhammad Anin
Muhammad Fayyaz
DILAWAR KHAN
Khanwaiz

Raja Yasir

Shahid Igbal

Raja Yasir

Tasleem Akhtar Khan
Mumtaz Hussain Jaffery
Muhammad Raza
Shahid Mehmood
MUHAMMAD BUKHSH
Sabir Hussain

Zulfigar Al

Ghulam Qasim

Fida Hussain

25-TE-79
25S-CBT-66
26S-CBT-52
25F-CBT-316
25F-CBT-32

25R-24-EE-97

25-TE-54
25F-CBT-32
25-TE-84
25F-CBT-55

25F-CBT-193
25 TE_144
25F-CBT-339
25-EE-229
25-ME-103
25-CE-39
25-ENV-56
25F-CBT-158
25-1E-19
25-MCT-22
25F-CBT-194
25-EE-157
25-1E-88
25-CE-53
25-PHY-18
25-TE-124
25-CE-136
24-CP-03
25-PHY-020
25-1E-88
25-EE-151
25-TE-81
25-ME-232
25-CS-121
24-EE-67
25f-cbt-305
25-MCT-64
25-1E-90
25-EE-151
25-EE-121
25 TE_108
25f-cbt -280
25f-cbt-223
25-CP-77
25-cs-70
25-CP-77
25-TE-80
25-ENV-46
25-TE-135
25-TE-37
25-CE-112
25-CE-180
25-PHY-13
25-ME-130
25-ME-003




116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

Ushna raja

Ishtiaq Hussain
Hamza igbal

Hamad Ameen
Muhammad Faizan
Areesha Gul

Hamid Aqgash

Hadia Ejaz

Haleema Sadia Khalid
Muhammed Omer Khan
Muhammad Hamid
Haiga Aamir

Ali Rashid
Muhammad Waheed
Dawood Islam
Shazil Abbas

Abdul Rehman
Fatima Ali

Alisha Babar
Muhammad Saran
Agsa Iman
Muhammad Ibtisam
MALIK USMAN
Unaiza Sabeen
Saira muskan

Raja yasir

Mushtaq Ahmad
Muhammad igbal
Muhammad Ameen
Muhammad Ramzan
Ishag Ahmad

Niaz Ahmed

Ejaz Hussain

Khalid Mehmood

Saqib Ali Khan

Haris Zahid

Muhammad Aamir
Rashid Rasheed
Muhammad Yaqgoob
Mailk Muhammad Islam
Abdul Qayyum
Muhammad Bilal
Amijad Ali

Khawaja Babar Nadeem
Muhammad Ayyub
Muhammad Izhar
Habib Ahmed Malik
MALIK SAJJAD AHMED
Abdul Qadeer
Muhammad khan

Wednesday | | | |

Ibtissam Ahmed

Zain Abbas

Sawaira Lasani

Taha zafar Malik

Muhammad Salih

RAJA MUHAMMAD WAQAS NIAZ
Zain Abbas

Atta Elahi

Muhammad Haris

Shayan Atiq

Hania Qamar

Mahnoor Naeem

Ahmad Jan

Bilal Ahmed

Mahnoor Naeem

Abid Hussain

Igra tariq

Kashif Nawaz Danish

Muntazir Mehdi

Hammad Mukhtar

Muhammad Muaaz
MAHNOOR

Muhammad Hassan Fayyaz
Muhammad Chanzeb
MUHAMMAD ZARKASH KHAN
Mirza Muhammad Maaz Ali Baig
Muhammad Haris

Mahnoor Fatima

Abdul Rafay Adnan

Kashmala shakeel

Muhammad Igbal

Shafgat ur Rehman
Muhammad Farooq

Zafar Igbal kundi

Muhammad Rafique
MUHAMMAD NIAZ SHAHID RAJA
Shafgat ur Rehman

Khusro Pervaiz

Muhammad Arif

Muhammad Ibrahim

Qamar Riasat

Naeem Magsood

Salam Jan

Muhammd Riaz

Naeem Maqgsood

Mazhar Hayat

Tariq Rashid

Pir Nawaz Khan

Malik Nazar Abbas
Muhammad Mukhtar

Hafiz Muhammad sajid
AMAR MAHMOOD MUGHAL
Muhammad Fayyaz

Zubair Ahmad Alam
MUHAMMAD NASIR KHAN
Mirza Muhammad Jamshaid baig
Muhammad Arif

Bilal Ahmad

Muhammad Adnan saleem
Muhammad shakeel

25-CP-77
25F-CBT-329
25-CE-134
25-CE-168
25-CE-137
25-SE-83
25-CP-78
23-CS-02
25F-CBT-258
25-CS-109
25-SE-29
25-CS-085
25-CS-119
25F-CBT-103
25-CE-93
25-CBT-214
25-CE-183
25-CS-155
25-TE-087
25-EE-056
25-te-82
25-enc-87
25-cp-46
25-ENC-45
25f-CBT-152

25-SE-70
25-ME-159
25F-CBT-164
25-EE-145
25-CE-139
25-ME-77
25-ME-159
25-CE-146
25F-CBT-98
25-EE-226
25-1E-83
25-CS-123
25 CE 126
25-CE-209
25-CS-123
25-ENV-67
25F-CBT-256
25-TE-157
25-1E-085
25-ce-132
25-EE-141
25F-CBT-154
25-CP-116
25-CE-131
25-CS-154
25-EE-262
25F-CBT-98
25f-cbt-31
23-EE-145
25-EE-191




171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225

Hasnain Nadeem
Muhammad Mudasar Ahmad
Areeba Zahra

MESUM ALI KHAN
Muhammad Ehtisham
Yasir Badshah
Muhammad Umar
Muhammad Talha

Syeda Noor ul Hudah
Umar Qazafi

Ayesha noor

Mehwish ali khan
Muhammad Moiz iftikhar
Muhammad Abdul Ahad Nasir
Zainab Fatima

Eman Fatima

Zar khan

Mian Muhammad Mussab
EHTASHAM HUSSAIN
Muhammad Usman khan
AHTSHAM ABBAS
Farhan Ali Danish
Husnain ali

Ahmed Ali

Ghufran Hafeez
JAWERIA

Fatima Arshad

Raja Abdul Rehman
Muhammad Junaid

Zakir Hussain

Momina Ayub
Muhammad Saglain
Hamza Aamir

Ali Shan

Muhammad Kaashan Khalid
Faryal

Wajeeha Khanum
Jaweria haleem
Muhammad Ahmad
Naveera zainab

Muhammad Bilal

Waqas younas

Amna bashir

Muhammad Hussnain ljaz
MUHAMMAD QAIS ALI
Aymen Jamal

Abubakar Haider

Saim bukhari

Ali Raza

Khawaja zohaib Rasheed
Eman Salman

ANAS NAJEEB

Aman khan

Matti Ullah

Askar Khan

Nadeem khizar
Muhammad Mumtaz
Azhar Mehmood Qureshi
Sher muhammad

Abdul Rehman

Malik Kausar Abbas Awan
Safeer ul haq

SanaUllah Khan

Syed Fayyaz Hussain Shah
Qazafi Khan

Sajjad Ahmad

Riasat ali

Muhammad iftikhar
Nasir Ali khokhar

Waqar Ahmed
Muhammad Azam
Bewaragh

Mian Hafeez-ur-Rehman
QURBAN HUSSAIN
Atig ur Rehman khan
GHULAM Abbas
Muhammad Hassan
Rukan zaman

Faisal Shahzad
Muhammad Hafeez
GHULAM NABI

Arshad Hussain
Tasaddugq Ellahi
Muhammad Azam

Tahir Hussain
Muhammad Ayub Awan
Muhammad Akhtar
Aamir Naeem

Abdul Latif

Khalid mehmood

Faisal Akram

Nazuk hussain

Abdul Haleem Nasir
Sagheer Ahmad

Raja Sohail

Thrusday | | | |

Muhammad Wasim
Muhammed younas
M. Bashir

ljaz Ahmad

ISHTIAQ HUSSAIN
Jamal abdul nasir
Ghulam Haider
Shahid Hussain Shah
Mushtaq Ali

Khawaja abdul Rasheed
Salman Mehmood
Hafiz Najeeb Ullah
Rais khan

Aman Ullah Khan
Tamoor Khan

25-EE-195
25-ME-123
25-EE-124
25-CP-107
25-CBT-131
25-CP-53
25-CE-98
25-ME-125
25-MCT-67
25-CE-129
25f-cbt-336
25F-CBT-207
25F-CBT-81
25-EE-147
25-EE-275
25-MCT-041
25-ME-227
25-ME-060
25F-CBT-267
25-¢s-063
25-EE-197
25-SE-100
25-MCT-31
25-ME-115
25F-CBT-02
25F-CBT-52
25-ce-116
25-ME-183
25-ME-95

25-phy-7
25-CE-163
25-Te-83
25F-CBT-162
25-EE-229
25-CE-213
25F-cbt-79
25-ENV-26
25-MCT-21
26s-CBT-88

25-ME-124
25-TE-158
26S-CBT-46
25-EE-73
25-TE-125
25-ENV-54
25-ce-198
25-CE-74
25F-CBT-331
25-ME - 215
25-TE-132
24 ME 40
25-ENC-81
25F-CBT-317
25-ME-231

2366060208




226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278

279
280

Qalbe Zahra
Muhammad Abdullah
Zaitullah

Asheena Noor
Syeda Rafia Ali Zain
Mukashaf Noor
SHAH ZAIN NOOR

Hafiz Muhammad Huzaifa Javid

Idrees Khan

Haniya Haroon Pasha
Fizza Mahmood
Tayyaba Asif
Muhammad magsood
Umar Qazafi

Asad Ali Khan

Afnan Mustafa
Dawood Islam

Anas ullah khan
Usman Ali Khan
Muhammad Moazzam Ali
Nabeel Safdar

Huma Haider

Fakhar Hussnain

Ali Hassan
Muhammad Bismal Ali
Muhammad Bismal Ali

Muhammad Azam Abdul Bari

Ahmed Sabir
Samreen Sajid
Aleena Fatima
Zainab Afzal

Abdul Basit
Yumna noor

Anas ullah khan
Zubaida Mehmood
Igra Hafeez

MUHAMMAD HASSAN AWAIS

Amna Bibi

Sadia Shabir
Muhammad Abdullah
Sadia Shabir

Umer Jameel
Muhammad Bismal Ali
Qasim Munir
Muhammad Bismal Ali
Ali Hassan

AJdmer ur Rehman
Ahmed sabir

Mustafa Ali
Muhammad Ismail
Muhammad magsood
Muhammad Abdullah
Muhammed abdul basit

Malik Hammad Rafique
Abdul Rehman

Imran Mehboob
Muhammad Afzal
Dildaraz khan
Muhammad Anjum
Syed Ali Zain ul Abidin
Safdar Igbal

SHAHID MEHMOOD
Javid Igbal

Asghar Khan

Haroon Rasheed Pasha
Mahmood Igbal
Muhammad Asif
Sadiq Hussain

Qazafi khan

Ali Khan

Ghulam Mustafa
Malik Muhammad Islam
Himayat ullah
RAFAQAT ALI KHAN
Muhammad Siddique
Safdar Ali

Haider Zaman

Khuda Bakhsh
Zaheer Akhtar
Magbool Ahmad
Magbool Ahmad
Abdul Bari
Muhammad Sabir
Muhammad Sajid Igbal
Atta Muhammad Khan
Mir Afzal

Muhammad Asif Saleem
Ishaqg Ahmed

Himayat ullah
Mehmood Khan
Hafeez

MUHAMMAD AWAIS
Asad Ullah Khalid
Shabir Akhtar

Ahmed Noor Asad
Shabir Akhtar
Muhammad Jameel
Maqgbool Ahmad
Shahzad Munir
Magbool Ahmad
Zaheer Akhtar

Lal Muhammad
Muhammad Sabir
Muhammad

Jalal Uddin

Sadiq Hussain
Ahmed Noor Asad
aftab ahmed

Rafique Mustafa
Igtadar Hussain Mirza

25F-CBT-202
25-ME-162
25-EE-207
25-TE-89
25-¢s-90
25-CS-111
25-EE-281
23-SE-018
25-ME-200
23-TE-24
25-CP-70
23-CS-62

25 ENC_61
25-CE-129
25-CE-121
25-ME-64
25-CE-93
25-CE-207
25-ME-31
25-EE-274
25-CE-124
25F-CBT-168
25-TE-67
25-PHY-06
25-ENV-27
25-ENV-27
25-CE-162
25F-CBT-206
25-EE-095
25F-CBT-218
25-cbt-271
25-Env-059
25F-CBT-272
25-CE-207
25F-CBT-156
23-SE-45
25-CE-195
24-ENV-30
25F-CBT-212
25-TE-143
25F-CBT-212
25-CE-176
25-ENV-27
25-EE-132
25-ENV-27
25-PHY-06
25-CP-94
25F-CBT-206
25-SE-101
25-EE-288
25 ENC_61
25-TE-143
25-CE-99
25F-CBT-320
22-CE-050




